SUPREME

COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22747/2010

Petitioner(s)

ADMINISTRATOR & DIVNL.COMMR.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

SMITA RAJNISH VISHWAKARMA & ORS.

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATOR & DIVNL.COMMR.& ORS

Date: 18/11/2010 This Petition This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Chatarejee, Adv.

M/S. "Coac", Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

have to take appropriate steps Petitioners for

service of notice on the unserved respondents before 7.1.2011.

Dasti, in addition, is allowed, as prayed for.

If no steps are taken, list before the Hon'ble Judge

in Chambers for non-prosecution.

If steps are taken, list before this court again on

17.1.2011.

(S.G. SHAH) REGISTRAR

rd